Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Thomas-Mansfield - (882619) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:57.54
1:57.55
1:57.79
1:57.92
1:58.05
1:58.57
1:58.65
1:58.75
1:59.07
1:59.42
1:59.49
1:59.92
2:00.56
2:00.83
2:01.25
2:02.42
2:03.54
2:03.63
2:04.03
2:04.75
2:05.32
2:07.51
2:08.20
2:08.68
2:09.17

2:12.01
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Date

30/01/22
05/11/16
30/09/17
12/02/17
18/11/18
22/01/23
11/02/18
01/10/16
21/01/24
20/03/22
21/02/16
07/11/15
16/10/21
03/10/15
01/12/15
20/10/18
15/03/15
06/12/14
10/01/15
01/11/14
18/10/14
22/03/14
05/10/14
09/05/14
11/01/14
06/10/13
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Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Newmarket & District Spring Open Meet 2022
Suffolk County Championships 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Orion Club Championship 2018

Suffolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

The Neate Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Aalecidamaliva AOA Aaiiate, Almaniamalian

Venue
Ipswich
Luton
Cambridge
Ipswich
Bristol
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Luton
Birmingham
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Edgbaston
Ipswich
Luton
Parkside
Norwich
Borehamwood
Peterborough
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 2

2
West Suffolk 2
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 2
West Suffolk 2

3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
Birm'ham Uni 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
Birm'ham Uni 4

2

2

2
Co Cambridge 2

3
Co Cambridge 2

4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
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c.1£.00
2:14.08
2:15.95
2:16.96
2:18.05
2:19.29
2:23.46
2:33.53
2:34.74
2:36.03

2:38.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:59.07
1:58.57
1:59.42
1:57.54
2:00.56
1:58.05
2:02.42
1:58.65
1:57.79
1:57.92
1:57.55
1:58.75
1:59.49
2:01.25
1:59.92
2:00.83
2:03.54
2:04.03
2:03.63
2:04.75
2:05.32
2:08.20
2:08.68
2:07.51
2:09.17
2:12.01
2:15.95
2:12.68
2:14.08
2:18.05
2:16.96
2:19.29
2:23.46
2:34.74
2:33.53
2:36.03
2:38.88
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12/01/13
11/05/13
29/09/12
27/10112
18/03/12
14/01/12
26/06/11
10/07/11
07/05/11
23/04/11

Date

21/01/24
22/01/23
20/03/22
30/01/22
16/10/21
18/11/18
20/10/18
11/02/18
30/09/17
12/02/17
05/11/16
01/10/16
21/02/16
01/12/15
07/11/15
03/10/15
15/03/15
10/01/15
06/12/14
01/11/14
18/10/14
05/10/14
09/05/14
22/03/14
11/01/14
06/10/13
11/05/13
09/03/13
12/01/13
27/10/112

29/09/12
18/03/12
14/01/12
10/07/11
26/06/11
07/05/11
23/04/11

UAllIVIUYESTITE ADA LUULILY UTIATPIVNSTIPS
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
City of Cambridge July Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Newmarket & District Spring Open Meet 2022

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Orion Club Championship 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Cambridge Grand Prix

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
ASA East Region Winter Championships

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

The Neate Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Cambridge July Open

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

reteiuuIouyn
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Newmarket
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Birmingham
Bristol
Edgbaston
Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich
Luton
Cambridge
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Luton
Cambridge
Ipswich
Parkside
Luton
Norwich
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge
Cambridge
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket
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Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2

3
West Suffolk 2
Birm'ham Uni 2

2
Birm'ham Uni 4
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2

2

2

2
Co Cambridge 2

3

4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
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